ENTERPRISE SELECTION GUIDE1
ASCEND® Solutions . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3
Fujikura 90S+ and 90R. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4
Wrapping Tube Cable (WTC), with SpiderWeb Ribbon® (SWR®). .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5
FlexScan® FS300 Quad OTDR. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  6
OM1 (62.5 μm Multimode). .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  7
OM3 (50 μm Multimode 10 Gig) . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  9
OM4 (50 μm Multimode Laser Optimized) . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  11

ASCEND Outback Clip Mounting Bracket, 12 Positions OCM-12
* Additional lengths available.
  Contact AFL for ordering information.
Back to Table of Contents19
TOOLS AND TOOL KITS
SPLICERS AND ACCESSORIES AFL NO.
90S+ Splicer Kit (Core Alignment) S017521
90R Splicer Kit (Ribbon) S017511
FAT-04 Fiber Arrangement Tool (Ribbonizer) S010212
Splice Protection Sleeves (60 mm single - QTY: 1000) S015915
Splice Protection Sleeves (40 mm ribbon - QTY: 250) S003027
Splicer Cleaning Kit S014397
INSPECTION AND CLEANING AFL NO.
FOCIS Lightning® Connector Inspection Kit FOCIS-LTNG-UA
VFI4 Visual Fault Identifier VFI4-01-0900PR
Bend-Insensitive Optical Fiber Identifier with integrated
Power Meter
OFI-BIPMe
Cleaning Kit (MPO/LC) FCP2-10-0901
One-Click® Cleaner (Dual-LC, 500+ Cleans) 8500-05-0008MZ
One-Click Cleaner MPO 8500-05-0030MZ
BASE-12 TRUNKS
FIBER COUNT AFL NO.
Non-Armored Plenum Trunks, Non-pinned MPO to Non-pinned MPO,
Pulling Grip on One Side, Rock & Lock Outback Clip (OBC)
12 ETF-ETF-PL-012-Q-XXXXFT-PE-MF-RS-12-ASCEND
24 ETF-ETF-PL-024-Q-XXXXFT-PE-MF-RS-12-ASCEND
48 ETF-ETF-PL-048-Q-XXXXFT-PE-MF-RS-12-ASCEND
72 ETF-ETF-PL-072-Q-XXXXFT-PE-MF-RS-12-ASCEND
96 ETF-ETF-PL-096-Q-XXXXFT-PE-MF-RS-12-ASCEND
144 ETF-ETF-PL-144-Q-XXXXFT-PE-MF-RS-12-ASCEND
288 ETF-ETF-PL-288-Q-XXXXFT-PE-MF-RS-12-ASCEND
	 *	 XXX – cable length from 5 ft to 1000 ft
	**	 1 ft increments measured from connector to connector
*** Custom harnesses are available upon request
BASE-8 TRUNKS